
No. Company Registered Name
CSD Number
MAAAxxxx Contact Person Office email address

1 A1 Electrical MAAA0192543

Yugambal 
Padayachie
Percy Padayachie
Kereshni Padayachie percyp@a1elec.co.za

2 Ady Em Technical MAAA0765976 Sesolo Moekwa lesolo@icloud.com

3 Biliyon Bazilor JV
MAAA0316927
MAAA0184559 tenda@biliyon.co.za

4
Cee Hoo Management cc 
t/a Mood Electrical MAAA0354164

Sergarie Thamothram 
Moodley
Vasudeva 
Shunmugan Moodley

mood@moodelectrical.c
o.za

5
DC10 Elactrical 
Construction MAAA0295518

Faye Caryl Delport-
Cader
Dean Cader dean.cader@gmail.com

6 Dirabotle Projects MAAA0323301
David Thokozani 
Malaza david@dirabotle.co.za

7 Ignite Electrical (Pty) Ltd MAAA0785731 Rozina Reddy

admin@igniteelectrical.c
o.za

8
Isivuvu Technical 
Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0007600

Nhlanhla Goodman 
Maphalala technical@isivuvu.co.za

9 Madz Electrical MAAA0028546
Tshinyalani 
Constance Madzunya

madzelectrical@gmail.co
m

10 Mico Construction MAAA0542498

Michael Stephen 
Goosen
Leboang Matthews 
Maocwieman

michael@micoconstructi
on.co.za

11 Moitedi Contractors MAAA0244500 Elizabeth Joan Adonis dale@moitedi.co.za

12
New Innovations 
Consulting MAAA0595026

Mashiloane Phumzile 
Jacobeth
Mashiloane Pekoa 
Wilfred

innovationnew75@gmail
.com

13 Nkateko Group MAAA0809112 Themba Mnisi

admin@nkoteko-
group.com

14 Quest SA MAAA1413959 NO questsa@icloud.com

15
Rethuseng Live Line & 
Services (Pty) Ltd MAAA0331374

Ntbaleng Francinah 
Alset
Steve Alset info@rethuseng.co.za

16 RSG Engineering MAAA0159989 Rudzani Mposi priscilla@rsgeng.co.za

17

Sanjax Building Projects 
Civil and Electrical 
Engineers MAAA0003183 Savahia Singh sanjax@telkomsa.net

18
Siyajha Isizwe Trading 
Enterprise MAAA0494760

Gundo Kevin 
Mulaudzi g.kmulaudzi@gmail.com

19 SKM Africa MAAA0226623
Zwelethu Mahlangu
Jacob Kalego Mnisi mnisijk@skmafrica.co.za

20 Tsosholo Holdings MAAA1166878 Xolisa Thosholo

xolisa@thosholoholdings
.co.za

21
Welcony Investments 
(Pty) Ltd MAAA0530881

Sbahle Penelope 
Sithole info@welcony.co.za


